
 

 

SESSION 1 ¦ THE POWER OF YOU RETREAT  
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, September 11, 2024 
   * Cohort 3: Thursday, September 12, 2024 
 
SESSION 2 ¦ THE POWER OF PURPOSE 
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
   * Cohort 3: Friday, October 4, 2024 NOTE CHANGE for Cohrt 3, moved to Friday 
 
SESSION 3 ¦ CRITICAL THINKING/LEADERSHIP  
AND SELF-DECEPTION 
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
   * Cohort 3: Friday, November 8, 2024 NOTE CHANGE for Cohrt 3, moved to Friday 

   
SESSION 4 ¦ MENTAL FITNESS, GIVING AND RECEIVING FEEDBACK  
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, December 10, 2024 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
   * Cohort 3: Thursday, December 12, 2024 
 
SESSION 5 ¦ THE 8 CORE COMPETENCIES OF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE LEADERS -  
                      INDIVIDUAL DEVELOPMENT PLANS 
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

   Cohort 2: Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
   * Cohort 3: Thursday, January 9, 2025 

SESSION 6 ¦ THE 8 CORE COMPETENCIES OF LEADERSHIP GUEST SPEAKERS 
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, February 11, 2025 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, February 12, 2025 
   * Cohort 3: Thursday, February 13, 2025 
 
SESSION 7 ¦ THE FIVE BEHAVIORS OF A COHESIVE TEAM 
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, March 4, 2025 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 
   * Cohort 3: Friday, March 7, 2025 NOTE CHANGE for Cohrt 3, moved to Friday 
 
SESSION 8 ¦ ACHIEVING RESULTS THROUGH ALIGNMENT, EXECUTION AND ACCOUNTABILITY 
   Cohort 1: Tuesday, April 8, 2025 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, April 9, 2025 
   * Cohort 3: Thursday, April 10, 2025 
 

SESSION 9 ¦ FINAL PRESENTATIONS NOTE LOCATION – Northcentral Technical College, Wausau 
   Cohort 1: Wednesday, May 7, 2025, 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
   Cohort 2: Wednesday, May 7, 2025, 8:30 am – 12:00 pm 
   * Cohort 3: Thursday, May 8, 2025, 8:30 am – 12:00 pm 
 
GRADUATION CELEBRATION 
   TBD - May 2025 

 

* Cohort 3: Please note:  We fill the Cohorts starting with Cohort 1 and 2. Once we have enough participants for the first two 
Cohorts, we start a waiting list and if we receive enough registrations, we will fill Cohort 3.  

 

 

 
2024-2025 Transformational Leadership Schedule Session (Subject to change) 
Times:  8:30 am - 4:00 pm   

Location:  Greater Wausau Chamber of Commerce, 209 W Washington St, Wausau WI, 54401 (Unless otherwise noted) 


